

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 21 56 19 Sokolov Tsvetan16 51 1 Anderson Matthew

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 100 Total Team
16 34 19 Sokolov Tsvetan
10 18 8 Skrimov Todor
8 26 15 Aleksiev Todor

11 43 Total Team
5 10 19 Sokolov Tsvetan
2 7 12 Yosifov Viktor
2 13 5 Gotsev Svetoslav
6 92 Total Team
4 17 12 Yosifov Viktor
2 17 8 Skrimov Todor

33 Total Team
93 235 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 109 Total Team
13 33 1 Anderson Matthew
9 26 6 Lotman Paul
9 23 15 Clark Carson
9 47 Total Team
2 15 8 Caldwell Kyle
2 5 1 Anderson Matthew
2 9 17 Holt Maxwell
6 90 Total Team
2 21 15 Clark Carson
1 14 8 Caldwell Kyle
1 16 4 Lee David

28 Total Team
89 246 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bratoev Georgi
3 Samunev Stoyan
5 Gotsev Svetoslav
6 Milushev Danail
8 Skrimov Todor
9 Dimitrov Dobromir

10 Bratoev Valentin
12 Yosifov Viktor
13 Salparov TeodorL
15 Aleksiev Todor
17 Penchev Nikolay
19 Sokolov Tsvetan

   

   
  

   


   
L L L L
   


   

2

5
2

12

1
9

8

21

Coach:
Assistant:

Placi Camiillo (ITA)
Camperi Marco (ITA)

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Anderson Matthew
4 Lee David
5 Lambourne RichardL
6 Lotman Paul
7 Shoji Kawika
8 Caldwell Kyle
9 Troy Murphy

15 Clark Carson
16 Jablonsky Jayson
17 Holt Maxwell
20 Smith David
22 Shoji ErikL

   
   

   

   

   


   


L L L L

16
11

10

6

12

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Speraw, John (USA)
Fuerbringer, Matthew (USA)

Referees: N. Sowapark (THA) & Y. R. Ramirez Ortiz (DOM)

USA
BUL 3

1 20
25

25
18

23
25

21
25

89
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:28 0:27 1:45

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 4'41529.06.2013
Reno  NV

Match duration:  Start: 19:40  Total: 1:45

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 30.06.2013  07:09 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool A


